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Arkansas Spring Invitational - 3/25/2016 to 3/26/2016

John McDonnell Field

University of Arkansas --Fayetteville, AR

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Dash (39)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 4:40 PM
Facility: 11.03 2006 Kerron Stewart

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
SE Missouri FRMikayla Logan _________3

Missouri Sta FRTaryn Smiley _________4

Drake SRDestani Welch _________5

Iowa Central FRTamar Perkins _________6

SIU-Edwardsv FRNichyria Byrd _________7

Oklahoma Sta SOBrittany Stallings _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Drake SORai Ahmed-Green _________2

SIU-Edwardsv FRIvory Cassell _________3

Wichita Stat SORaianna Maples _________4

Drake SOTaryn Rolle _________5

SE Missouri SRKayla Heidelberg _________6

Wichita Stat SRMarli Bartlett _________7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Tulsa SOChristina Holmes _________1

SIU-Edwardsv SOLacresha Linton _________2

Arkansas JRKaylee McCarthy _________3

Missouri JRDanielle Williams _________4

Barton Count SRSabrina Mason _________5

Wichita Stat JRAngie Vailas _________6

Wichita Stat SODeja Young _________7

Oklahoma Sta FRMegan Harris _________8

Missouri Sta SRChelsie Horton _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Iowa Central SOBennisha Nunn _________1

Missouri FRMaya Cody _________2

SIU-Edwardsv SRLaDonna Caston _________3

Iowa Central SOEboni Coby _________4

Mississippi JRBreanna Tate _________5

Missouri Sta FRAsha Cave _________6

Missouri SRAlyssa Felton _________7

Mississippi SOPorsha Shirley _________8

Iowa Central SOAriel Jackson _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Mississippi SRKhadijah Suleman _________1

Missouri Sta JRMarissa Kurtimah _________2

Mississippi SONicole Henderson _________3

Arkansas FRKiara Parker _________4

South Dakota SRCarly Carper _________5

Arkansas SOPayton Stumbaugh _________6

Missouri JRLaQuisha Jackson _________7

Mississippi SOShannon Ray _________8

UnattachedShekara Boakye _________9

Event  2   Women 200 Meter Dash (46)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 6:15 PM
Facility: 22.36 2006 Shalonda Solomon

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
SE Missouri FRSidne' Willamson _________1

Drake SOKaylen Rettig _________2

Missouri Sta JRErin Roebuck _________3

Oklahoma Sta SODanielle Coleman _________4

Wichita Stat JRAngie Vailas _________5

Drake SORai Ahmed-Green _________6

SIU-Edwardsv FRAleasha Jones _________7

Wichita Stat SORaianna Maples _________8

Iowa Central SOBennisha Nunn _________9

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Iowa Central FRTamar Perkins _________2

Iowa Central FRShatia Hubbard _________3

Missouri Sta SRChelsie Horton _________4

Oklahoma Sta SOStephanie Ferrante _________5

Oklahoma Sta SOSummor Fields _________6

Tulsa JRLauren Thomas _________7

SIU-Edwardsv SRLaDonna Caston _________8

Barton CountAyesha Champagnie _________9

Section   3 of  6   Finals
SIU-Edwardsv SOLacresha Linton _________2

Missouri SRJacqueline Obi _________3

UnattachedShekara Boakye _________4

Tulsa SOCandalyn Lyons _________5

Wichita Stat SODeja Young _________6

Arkansas JRKaylee McCarthy _________7

Iowa Central SOAriel Jackson _________8

Tulsa SOQuin Patterson _________9

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Missouri Sta SRHolly Pattie-Belleli _________3

Iowa Central SOEboni Coby _________4

Arkansas SRAlex Gochenour _________5

Mississippi SONicole Henderson _________6

South Dakota SRCarly Carper _________7

Mississippi SOPorsha Shirley _________8

Missouri Sta JRKadisha Francois _________9

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Missouri FRMaya Cody _________3

Arkansas FRKelsey Herman _________4

Iowa Central SODanielle Riggins _________5

Arkansas FRKiara Parker _________6

Mississippi SRKiannah Alexander _________7

Arkansas JRDaina Harper _________8

Barton Count SRSabrina Mason _________9
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Arkansas Spring Invitational - 3/25/2016 to 3/26/2016

John McDonnell Field

University of Arkansas --Fayetteville, AR

Meet Program

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  2   Women 200 Meter Dash (46))
Mississippi SRKhadijah Suleman _________3

Missouri Sta SRShavonne Husbands _________4

Arkansas SRTaylor Ellis-Watson _________5

Missouri JRLaQuisha Jackson _________6

Arkansas SOPayton Stumbaugh _________7

Mississippi SOShannon Ray _________8

Mississippi JRBreanna Tate _________9

Event  3   Women 400 Meter Dash (30)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 5:20 PM
Facility: 50.39 2009 Joanna Atkins

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Missouri Sta SOMiche-Ala Woods _________2

Wichita Stat SOMichayla Zweygardt _________3

Oklahoma Sta FRAmira Coleman _________4

Wichita Stat SRLauren Pickens _________5

Barton CountChanelle Ricketts _________6

Drake SOKaylen Rettig _________7

Barton CountOlivian Jackson _________8

Oklahoma Sta FRMegan Harris _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Oklahoma Sta SOBrittany Stallings _________2

South Dakota JRJacleen Patterson _________3

Missouri JRSydney Wells _________4

Barton Count SRWidline Lageroy _________5

South Dakota FRSavannah Dolezal _________6

Missouri SRErika Lark _________7

Barton CountBrooklyn Polk _________8

Iowa Central FRShatia Hubbard _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Barton Count SRO'neisha Glover _________3

Mississippi JRDeanna Tate _________4

Oklahoma Sta FRKaytlyn Larson _________5

Mississippi SOMercedes Mattix _________6

Wichita Stat FRMorgan Prather _________7

SIU-Edwardsv FRAleasha Jones _________8

Oklahoma Sta SOKaylee Dodd _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
UnattachedChrishuna Williams _________3

UnattachedMontanae Speight _________4

SIU-Edwardsv SRJessica Oranika _________5

Arkansas JRMonisa Dobbins _________6

Missouri SRAyooluwa Adewole _________7

Arkansas FRCeara Watson _________8

Barton Count SRRian Robinson _________9

Event  52   Women 800 Meter Run (22)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 5:00 PM
Run in Lanes

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mississippi SOJolie Carbo _________1

Wichita Stat JRSarah Wright _________2

Wichita Stat SOKelsey Lathrop _________3

Drake FRMeghan Kearney _________4

Oklahoma Sta FRJillian Hagen _________5

Drake JRLaura Gann _________6

Missouri FRCarolyn White _________7

Drake JRSamantha Nielsen _________8

SE Missouri JRMegan Parks _________9

South Dakota FRKrista Steele _________10

SIU-Edwardsv SOKirby Hale _________11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Missouri Sta FRMadeline Saville _________1

South Dakota FRLexi Weisbeck _________2

Arkansas JRAutumn Sehy _________3

Drake SOKayla Giuliano _________4

South Dakota FRShyanne Kopfman _________5

Missouri Sta JRMegan Nickles _________6

Barton CountEmilykate Hopson-Boyd _________7

SIU-Edwardsv SRConradette King _________8

Missouri SRSandrae Farquharson _________9

SIU-Edwardsv JRFrancesca Sikorski _________10

Iowa Central SOTangy Wiseman _________11

Event  4   Women 800 Meter Run Seeded (10)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 6:45 PM
Run in Lanes

Facility: 2:00.80 2009 Geena Gall

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Iowa Central FRFaheemah Scraders _________1

Mississippi SOLeanne Zimmer _________2

Arkansas FRKailee Sawyer _________3

UnattachedMontanae Speight _________4

Mississippi SRTaylor Corder _________5

Oklahoma Sta SOKaylee Dodd _________6

Oklahoma Sta JRAnna Boyert _________7

Oklahoma Sta FRJenny Celis _________8

Mississippi FRMaddie McHugh _________9

Wichita Stat FRRebekah Topham _________10
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Arkansas Spring Invitational - 3/25/2016 to 3/26/2016

John McDonnell Field

University of Arkansas --Fayetteville, AR

Meet Program

Event  54   Women 1500 Meter Run (25)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 3:50 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Missouri FRHannah Thomas _________1

SIU-Edwardsv FRAllie Sweatt _________2

SE Missouri FRKaitlyn Shea _________3

Missouri JRBailey Hession _________4

Wichita Stat SOKendra Schoening _________5

South Dakota SRKarley Konkol _________6

Mississippi SOMaddy Nikkel _________7

SIU-Edwardsv SRConradette King _________8

Mississippi JRScarlett Fox _________9

Tulsa JROlivia O'Hare _________10

Drake SRCassie Aerts _________11

Arkansas FRGrace Taylor _________12

Missouri Sta SRTenaly Smith _________13

Mississippi SOElisabeth Gaillet _________14

SIU-Edwardsv SOHaley Miller _________15

Missouri Sta FRJade Raynor _________16

SE Missouri JRMegan Parks _________17

Missouri FRElly Deturris _________18

SE Missouri FRNatalie Kopplin _________19

Iowa Central FRLeanne Pompeani _________20

SIU-Edwardsv JRErin Kennedy _________21

Wichita Stat JRSidney Hirsch _________22

South Dakota FRKrista Steele _________23

Mississippi JRSaga Barzowski _________24

Iowa Central SOTangy Wiseman _________25

Event  5   Women 1500 Meter Run Seeded (16)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 7:25 PM
Facility: 4:13.05 2009 Susan Kuijken

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Arkansas SRDominique Scott _________1

Arkansas FRDevin Clark _________2

Oklahoma Sta JRAbbie Hetherington _________3

Oklahoma Sta SOAurora Dybedokken _________4

Arkansas JRValerie Reina _________5

UnattachedRegan Ward _________6

Drake SREmma Huston _________7

Missouri JRTeylar Adelsberger _________8

Oklahoma Sta SOKatie Spencer _________9

Missouri Sta SRCindy Forde _________10

Drake SRTaylor Scholl _________11

Oklahoma Sta JRNatalie Baker _________12

Missouri JRKaitlyn Fischer _________13

Missouri SOValeska Halamicek _________14

Wichita Stat SRSavannah Wright _________15

Wichita Stat JREmilea Finley _________16

Event  7   Women 3000 Meter Run (25)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 6:55 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Oklahoma Sta JRAbbie Hetherington _________1

Iowa Central FRLeanne Pompeani _________2

Arkansas FRSydney Brown _________3

UnattachedMicah Huckabee _________4

Arkansas SRAubree Worden _________5

Arkansas FRKelsey Schrader _________6

Wichita Stat SRKayla Deighan _________7

Missouri SOEllyn Atkinson _________8

Tulsa FRAvery Culpepper _________9

UnattachedKristen Larkan _________10

Wichita Stat SOLycia Hollon _________11

Drake SOBailee Cofer _________12

Arkansas JRLogan Bishop _________13

SE Missouri SOAngie Sumner _________14

Missouri SRSamantha Garrett _________15

SE Missouri SOSydney O'Brien _________16

Arkansas SOKatie Adams _________17

Tulsa FRAmanda Heard _________18

South Dakota SRJenna Grossenburg _________19

South Dakota FREmily Berzonsky _________20

SIU-Edwardsv SOJess Clarke _________21

SE Missouri FRRachel Hutchcraft _________22

Unattached NADeidra Walker _________23

Unattached NASuzie Wright _________24

South Dakota FRMackenzie Schell _________25

Event  9   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (27)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 4:10 PM
Facility: 12.84 2014 Tiffani McReynolds

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Missouri Sta FRKelli Bowen _________1

Missouri Sta FROlivia Ott _________2

Iowa Central FRMallory Vawter _________3

Wichita Stat FRLeah Reichenberger _________4

Wichita Stat FRTalia Highbarger _________5

Drake FRVictoria Coombe _________6

Iowa Central FRMesha Newbold _________7

Iowa Central FRVeronica Sauerbrei _________8

Iowa Central SOJessica Coleman _________9
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Arkansas Spring Invitational - 3/25/2016 to 3/26/2016

John McDonnell Field

University of Arkansas --Fayetteville, AR

Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  9   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (27))
Drake SRDestani Welch _________1

Drake SRVirginia Hill _________2

Mississippi SRRacquel Moses _________3

Arkansas FRJaela Williams _________4

Barton CountTasha Frazier _________5

Arkansas FRKelsey Herman _________6

Missouri JRValerie Thames _________7

Barton CountAyesha Champagnie _________8

Barton CountBrianna Payne _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Iowa Central SODanielle Riggins _________1

Missouri SRAlyssa Felton _________2

Missouri Sta SRHolly Pattie-Belleli _________3

Arkansas SRAlex Gochenour _________4

Wichita Stat JRTaylor Larch-Miller _________5

Arkansas SOTaliyah Brooks _________6

Drake SOMary Young _________7

Arkansas JRLeigha Brown _________8

Missouri Sta SROarabile Babolayi _________9

Event  10   Women 400 Meter Hurdles (27)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 5:50 PM
Facility: 55.39 2009 Nicole Leach

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Iowa Central SOJessica Coleman _________3

Wichita Stat FRTalia Highbarger _________4

Barton CountBrianna Payne _________5

Drake FRVictoria Coombe _________6

Wichita Stat FRLeah Reichenberger _________7

Missouri Sta SORachel Campbell _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Oklahoma Sta FRKennedy Turner _________3

Oklahoma Sta SOSarah Robinson _________4

Tulsa FRKiara Jones _________5

Tulsa SOCydney Fogle _________6

Arkansas FRJaela Williams _________7

Mississippi SOAisha Newsome _________8

Oklahoma Sta SOCydney Crook _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
South Dakota SRLori Foltz _________3

Barton Count SRTamara Style _________4

Missouri Sta JRShani Adams _________5

Drake SRVirginia Hill _________6

Wichita Stat FRClaudia Rojo _________7

Drake SOMary Young _________8

Iowa Central FRMesha Newbold _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Missouri JRValerie Thames _________3

Wichita Stat JRTaylor Larch-Miller _________4

Arkansas JRBrianna Swinton _________5

Mississippi SRRacquel Moses _________6

Arkansas JRLeigha Brown _________7

Arkansas FRDamajahnee Birch _________8

Wichita Stat SRTaylor Thomas _________9

Event  6   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase (15)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 9:25.54 2009 Jennifer Barringer

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Arkansas FRDevin Clark _________1

South Dakota JRMegan West _________2

Arkansas SOAnnika Sisson _________3

South Dakota SRKirsten Anderson _________4

Tulsa SOAlyssa Bolliger _________5

South Dakota SOHalie Mechels _________6

Wichita Stat FRJordan Maestas _________7

SE Missouri FRAnna Thomas _________8

SE Missouri SOAndrea George _________9

SE Missouri SRLindsey Seabaugh _________10

Iowa Central SOTangy Wiseman _________11

Barton Count FRHolly Pierce _________12

Iowa Central SOAngelica Gutierrez _________13

UnattachedJay Ort _________14

UnattachedStacie Taylor _________15

Event  11   Women 4x100 Meter Relay (8)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 3:30 PM
Facility: 42.36 2009 Texas A&M

Carter, Lucas, Duncan, Mayo

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Drake _________2

Tulsa _________3

Wichita Stat _________4

Mississippi _________5

Missouri Sta _________6

Iowa Central _________7

Oklahoma Sta _________8

BWichita Stat _________9
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Arkansas Spring Invitational - 3/25/2016 to 3/26/2016

John McDonnell Field

University of Arkansas --Fayetteville, AR

Meet Program

Event  12   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (17)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 7:45 PM
Facility: 3:27.34 2014 Oregon

Okodogbe,Roesler,Brennan,Francis

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CMississippi _________2

BMississippi _________3

BOklahoma Sta _________4

Iowa Central _________5

Drake _________6

BWichita Stat _________7

BSouth Dakota _________8

CWichita Stat _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BMissouri Sta _________1

BMissouri _________2

South Dakota _________3

Barton Count _________4

Mississippi _________5

Missouri _________6

Missouri Sta _________7

Wichita Stat _________8

Oklahoma Sta _________9

Event  13   Women High Jump (16)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 4:00 PM
Progression:

Facility: 6-04.75 2009 Destinee Hooker

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Iowa Central FRVeronica Sauerbrei _________1

Arkansas JRAlyssa Parker _________2

Mississippi FRJuliana Mcilveene _________3

Drake SOTaylor Patton _________4

Drake SRJaclyn Aremka _________5

Mississippi FRAlex Enright _________6

SIU-Edwardsv SODeborrah Blackburn _________7

Missouri Sta SRHolly Pattie-Belleli _________8

Missouri FRKarissa Roman _________9

Mississippi JRArielle Wallace _________10

Arkansas FRCarmen Sitz _________11

Missouri Sta SRBetsy Borgsmiller _________12

Barton CountAyesha Champagnie _________13

Wichita Stat SOHaley Griffin _________14

Wichita Stat SRAshley Petersen _________15

Arkansas FRKelsey Herman _________16

Event  14   Women Pole Vault (25)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 3:00 PM
Prog:

Facility: 14-09.50 2011 Tina Sutej

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Missouri Sta FRJulie James _________1

Missouri Sta FRNicki Buck _________2

Oklahoma Sta FRMeghan Mcgrath _________3

SE Missouri SOJacqueline Jeschka _________4

Drake JRKathryn Ambrose _________5

Missouri FRTaylor Cofield _________6

Missouri FRBri Gibbs _________7

Arkansas SOStephanie Diettinger _________8

Missouri FRRayce Albino _________9

SE Missouri SRHaley Holton _________10

SE Missouri SOSierra Maddox _________11

Missouri Sta SOGeorgia Richardson _________12

Wichita Stat SRMeg Loontjer _________13

Wichita Stat SRPage Stuhlsatz _________14

Mississippi FRKathryn McAuley _________15

Mississippi JRCallie Watson _________16

Arkansas SRAriel Lachance _________17

Arkansas FRRylee Robinson _________18

Arkansas SRAriel Voskamp _________19

Missouri JRAlyssa Applebee _________20

Arkansas SRMegan Zimlich _________21

Mississippi SOLindsey Murray _________22

Unattached SODesiree Freier _________23

Arkansas FRVictoria Weeks _________24

Arkansas FRAlexis Weeks _________25

Event  15   Women Long Jump (30)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 12:30 PM
Facility: 21-10.75 2009 Brittney Reese

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Iowa Central FRVeronica Sauerbrei _________1

Missouri Sta FRKelli Bowen _________2

Oklahoma Sta FRMaddie Lorant _________3

Missouri Sta FROlivia Ott _________4

Missouri SOKeyoni Mbroh _________5

Mississippi SOKyla Lewis _________6

Iowa Central FRJulia Odir _________7

SE Missouri SRKayla Heidelberg _________8

Wichita Stat FRCourtney Lies _________9

Wichita Stat SRMarli Bartlett _________10

SE Missouri FRSidne' Willamson _________11

Arkansas FRRachel Jantzi _________12

Mississippi JRArielle Wallace _________13

Wichita Stat SOJamie Lovett _________14

Mississippi JRD'Lacia McKinley _________15



Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:23 PM  3/25/2016  Page 6

Arkansas Spring Invitational - 3/25/2016 to 3/26/2016

John McDonnell Field

University of Arkansas --Fayetteville, AR

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  15   Women Long Jump (30))
Wichita Stat SORaianna Maples _________1

Mississippi SOLanae Newsome _________2

Missouri Sta SODaijha Heron _________3

SIU-Edwardsv FRIvory Cassell _________4

Iowa Central FRMallory Vawter _________5

Drake SOTaryn Rolle _________6

Iowa Central FRAnnastacia Forrester _________7

SE Missouri FRMikayla Logan _________8

SIU-Edwardsv FRNichyria Byrd _________9

Arkansas JRLeigha Brown _________10

Missouri Sta SRRobiann Broomfield _________11

Barton CountTasha Frazier _________12

Drake SRKayla Bell _________13

Arkansas FRKelsey Herman _________14

Arkansas SOTaliyah Brooks _________15

Event  16   Women Triple Jump (16)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 5:00 PM
Facility: 47-02.25 2009 Kimberley Williams

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mississippi JRD'Lacia McKinley _________1

Mississippi FRJayla Jones _________2

Arkansas FRRachel Jantzi _________3

Wichita Stat FRCourtney Lies _________4

Iowa Central FRJulia Odir _________5

SE Missouri JRN'Kia Jones _________6

Iowa Central FRAnnastacia Forrester _________7

Wichita Stat JRAddy Moser _________8

Missouri Sta SODaijha Heron _________9

Wichita Stat JRAnnette Hodges _________10

Mississippi SOLanae Newsome _________11

Wichita Stat SOMeghan Holmes _________12

SIU-Edwardsv FRBrittney Gibbs _________13

Missouri SOShammai Ilis _________14

Drake SOTaryn Rolle _________15

Drake SRKayla Bell _________16

Event  17   Women Shot Put (26)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 12:30 PM
Facility: 58-04.50 2009 Mariam Kevkhishvili

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Tulsa FRTy'Jae Scales _________1

Missouri Sta FRKelli Bowen _________2

Missouri Sta FROlivia Ott _________3

Iowa Central FRBrianna Duckworth _________4

Missouri Sta FRAdriane Pickering _________5

Missouri Sta SOMirissa Massey _________6

Missouri Sta SOJillian Bertz _________7

Missouri Sta SOBrittany McPike _________8

Missouri Sta SOMelanie Raterman _________9

Iowa Central FRNessa Mathews _________10

Iowa Central FRReneese Batson _________11

Tulsa FRCecilya Johnson _________12

SE Missouri SOPaden Wachter _________13

SIU-Edwardsv FRCatherine Jakich _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Missouri FRSarah Weidner _________1

Iowa Central FRAlexia Stein _________2

SE Missouri FRAaliah Herron _________3

Missouri FRGabi Jacobs _________4

SIU-Edwardsv JRMegan Lauzon _________5

SIU-Edwardsv SOClaire Nolan _________6

Oklahoma Sta SOKatie Kehl _________7

Iowa Central SOAlexis Chiles _________8

Arkansas JRMicah Dennis _________9

Iowa Central SOJaneah Stewart _________10

Oklahoma Sta SRChase Ealey _________11

Mississippi SORaven Saunders _________12

Event  18   Women Discus Throw (23)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 4:30 PM
Facility: 194-04 1994 Danyel Mitchell

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Iowa Central FRBrianna Duckworth _________1

Tulsa FRTy'Jae Scales _________2

Missouri Sta SOBrittany McPike _________3

Missouri Sta SOMirissa Massey _________4

SIU-Edwardsv FRCatherine Jakich _________5

Oklahoma Sta FRBaylor Nelson _________6

SIU-Edwardsv SOLizzie Virgl _________7

Iowa Central FRReneese Batson _________8

Iowa Central SOAlexis Chiles _________9

Barton CountMichelle Tomlin _________10

Missouri Sta SOMelanie Raterman _________11

SE Missouri FRAaliah Herron _________12

SE Missouri SOPaden Wachter _________13
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Arkansas Spring Invitational - 3/25/2016 to 3/26/2016

John McDonnell Field

University of Arkansas --Fayetteville, AR

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  18   Women Discus Throw (23))
Missouri Sta SOJillian Bertz _________1

Tulsa FRBaylor Reese _________2

Iowa Central FRAlexia Stein _________3

Iowa Central SOJaneah Stewart _________4

SIU-Edwardsv SOJacqueline Landuyt _________5

SIU-Edwardsv JRMegan Lauzon _________6

Oklahoma Sta SOKatie Kehl _________7

Missouri FRGabi Jacobs _________8

Tulsa FRCecilya Johnson _________9

Mississippi SORaven Saunders _________10

Event  19   Women Hammer Throw (28)

Friday 3/25/2016 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 235-06 2006 Jenny Dahlgren

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Tulsa FRCecilya Johnson _________1

Missouri Sta FRAdriane Pickering _________2

Iowa Central FRReneese Batson _________3

Iowa Central FRAlexia Stein _________4

Tulsa FRBaylor Reese _________5

Iowa Central FRNessa Mathews _________6

Iowa Central FRBrianna Duckworth _________7

Missouri Sta SOAntonea Carson _________8

Missouri Sta SOMirissa Massey _________9

Oklahoma Sta FRBaylor Nelson _________10

Missouri FRSarah Weidner _________11

Missouri Sta SOJillian Bertz _________12

SE Missouri FRAaliah Herron _________13

SIU-Edwardsv SOClaire Nolan _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Missouri Sta SOBrittany McPike _________1

Iowa Central SOAlexis Chiles _________2

SIU-Edwardsv SOJacqueline Landuyt _________3

Oklahoma Sta FRAina Maartensson _________4

Oklahoma Sta SRChase Ealey _________5

Barton CountMichelle Tomlin _________6

SIU-Edwardsv JRMegan Lauzon _________7

SE Missouri SOPaden Wachter _________8

SIU-Edwardsv SOLizzie Virgl _________9

Missouri Sta SOMelanie Raterman _________10

Iowa Central SOJaneah Stewart _________11

Mississippi FRAnnika Larsson _________12

Mississippi SORaven Saunders _________13

Missouri FRRebecca Keating _________14

Event  20   Women Javelin Throw (10)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 195-07 2009 Rachel Yurkovich

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Missouri Sta SRHolly Pattie-Belleli _________1

Missouri Sta SOMirissa Massey _________2

SIU-Edwardsv SOLizzie Virgl _________3

Mississippi FRAlex Enright _________4

Missouri Sta SOAntonea Carson _________5

Missouri Sta SOMelanie Raterman _________6

Missouri JRJennifer Berilla _________7

Oklahoma Sta JRMegan Honas _________8

Barton CountAyesha Champagnie _________9

Arkansas FRKeiryn Swenson _________10

Event  41   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash (11)

Friday 3/25/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Central MissouriKatie Cassidy _________3

SE Missouri SRTaylor Coffelt _________4

Central MissouriHannah Becker _________5

SE Missouri SRMacy Ritter _________6

Central MissouriHaley Lindenbusch _________7

Oklahoma Sta JRTriana Browne-Hearrell _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Central MissouriVictoria Jackson _________3

Missouri Sta SRHolly Pattie-Belleli _________4

Central MissouriCassidy Harris _________5

Missouri Sta FROlivia Ott _________6

Missouri Sta FRKelli Bowen _________7

Event  41   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles (11)

Friday 3/25/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Missouri Sta SRHolly Pattie-Belleli _________3

SE Missouri SRMacy Ritter _________4

Central MissouriVictoria Jackson _________5

Central MissouriCassidy Harris _________6

Oklahoma Sta JRTriana Browne-Hearrell _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Central MissouriKatie Cassidy _________3

Missouri Sta FROlivia Ott _________4

Central MissouriHannah Becker _________5

Central MissouriHaley Lindenbusch _________6

Missouri Sta FRKelli Bowen _________7

SE Missouri SRTaylor Coffelt _________8
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Meet Program

Event  41   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump (11)

Friday 3/25/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oklahoma Sta JRTriana Browne-Hearrell _________1

Central MissouriHaley Lindenbusch _________2

Missouri Sta FROlivia Ott _________3

Central MissouriKatie Cassidy _________4

SE Missouri SRTaylor Coffelt _________5

Missouri Sta SRHolly Pattie-Belleli _________6

Central MissouriHannah Becker _________7

Central MissouriCassidy Harris _________8

Missouri Sta FRKelli Bowen _________9

Central MissouriVictoria Jackson _________10

SE Missouri SRMacy Ritter _________11

Event  41   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put (11)

Friday 3/25/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oklahoma Sta JRTriana Browne-Hearrell _________1

Central MissouriHaley Lindenbusch _________2

SE Missouri SRTaylor Coffelt _________3

Central MissouriVictoria Jackson _________4

SE Missouri SRMacy Ritter _________5

Central MissouriCassidy Harris _________6

Missouri Sta SRHolly Pattie-Belleli _________7

Central MissouriHannah Becker _________8

Missouri Sta FROlivia Ott _________9

Central MissouriKatie Cassidy _________10

Missouri Sta FRKelli Bowen _________11

Event  21   Men 100 Meter Dash (42)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 4:50 PM
Facility: 9.97 2008 Richard Thompson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Barton CountLeon Boyd _________3

Iowa Central FRJordan Kellogg _________4

Iowa Central FRAndre Searcy _________5

Unattached NAThomas Bryant _________6

Iowa Central FROdaine Lewis _________7

Iowa Central SOElijah Ingram _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Wichita Stat SRRahim Thompson _________1

Oklahoma Sta FRJacob Fincham-Dukes _________2

Wichita Stat SOErick Ngaiza _________3

Iowa Central FRKevin Rainey _________4

Mississippi FRConnor Harris _________5

South Dakota SOZach Schroeder _________6

Mississippi JRCarl Lowe _________7

Unattached NAIne Dean _________8

Iowa Central FRKevin Smith _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Oklahoma Sta JRSimon Imagbe _________1

Iowa Central SOKevin Winters _________2

Iowa Central FRCray Washington _________3

Drake SOKendall Owens _________4

SE Missouri JRChris Martin _________5

South Dakota JRBo Arnold _________6

Wichita Stat FRNick Dow _________7

Oklahoma Sta FRCole Norton _________8

Missouri JRJerrad Mason _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Oklahoma Sta FRTy Smith _________1

Drake SODemetrius Shelton _________2

Missouri SOJonathan Holder _________3

Drake SRPierce Vincent _________4

Mississippi SRDarryl Brown _________5

Barton Count SRChedlin Sageese _________6

Oklahoma Sta SOArlando Brewer-Johnson _________7

Missouri SONiager Mathis _________8

Tulsa FRBailey Stewart _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
UnattachedNeil Braddy _________1

Arkansas SRRyan Green _________2

Missouri FRKahmari Montgomery _________3

Arkansas SRZach Riley _________4

UnattachedWallace Spearmon _________5

Arkansas JRJosh Washington _________6

Iowa Central SOEli Minor _________7

Arkansas SRAnthony Blakely _________8

Barton Count SRMcKinley West _________9

Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash (43)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 6:30 PM
Facility: 19.87 2007 Wallace Spearmon, Jr.

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Unattached NAThomas Bryant _________2

Iowa Central FRKewan McCully _________3

Iowa Central FRJordan Kellogg _________4

South Dakota JRBo Arnold _________5

Iowa Central FRAndre Searcy _________6

Iowa Central FRCameron Williams _________7

Unattached NAIne Dean _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Wichita Stat FRAJ Stephens _________2

Iowa Central FRCray Washington _________3

Iowa Central SOKevin Winters _________4

South Dakota SOZach Schroeder _________5

Wichita Stat JRJacob James _________6

South Dakota JRMarc Husman _________7

Mississippi JRCarl Lowe _________8

SIU-Edwardsv SODalton Oakes _________9
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John McDonnell Field

University of Arkansas --Fayetteville, AR

Meet Program

Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash (43))
Drake SODemetrius Shelton _________3

Oklahoma Sta FRCole Norton _________4

Iowa Central FRKarayme Bartley _________5

Missouri SOJonathan Holder _________6

Iowa Central FRKymari Gates _________7

Drake SOKendall Owens _________8

Wichita Stat SOErick Ngaiza _________9

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Iowa Central FRMaurice Allen _________3

Oklahoma Sta FRTy Smith _________4

Iowa Central SOEli Minor _________5

Barton Count SRChedlin Sageese _________6

UnattachedJohn Winn _________7

Drake SRPierce Vincent _________8

Tulsa SOAustin Hostetler _________9

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Missouri SONiager Mathis _________3

Tulsa FRBailey Stewart _________4

Barton Count SRMcKinley West _________5

Barton Count SRAnthony Adderly _________6

Mississippi SRDarryl Brown _________7

Tulsa JROtugo Ananaba _________8

Oklahoma Sta FRMalik Givens _________9

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Arkansas JRJosh Washington _________3

Arkansas SRRyan Green _________4

Barton Count SRAlexander Richemond _________5

Arkansas SRZach Riley _________6

Missouri FRKahmari Montgomery _________7

Arkansas SRAnthony Blakely _________8

Missouri SRMarkesh Woodson _________9

Event  23   Men 400 Meter Dash (26)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 5:30 PM
Facility: 44.67 1985 Roddie Haley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Iowa Central SOVictor Ogeka _________4

Iowa Central FRJared Seay _________5

South Dakota SRDylan Slaba _________6

Iowa Central FRCameron Williams _________7

Iowa Central FRKewan McCully _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Missouri SRSer Whitaker _________3

Oklahoma Sta FRAnthony Grogan _________4

Barton CountShakoy Burton _________5

Oklahoma Sta FRTanner Green _________6

Wichita Stat FRKaden Griffin _________7

Iowa Central SONoah Larsen _________8

Wichita Stat SOHunter Veith _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Iowa Central FRMaurice Allen _________3

Missouri FRBeresford Sweeney _________4

South Dakota JRMarc Husman _________5

Iowa Central FRKymari Gates _________6

Iowa Central FRKarayme Bartley _________7

Wichita Stat SRTucker Davis _________8

Barton CountPaul Willis _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Mississippi SRDameon Morgan _________3

Oklahoma Sta SOTyler Jackson _________4

UnattachedJohn Winn _________5

Barton Count SRJaquez Wilson _________6

Oklahoma Sta SOBrandon Singleton _________7

Barton CountMicah Carey _________8

Mississippi SRHolland Sherrer _________9

Event  51   Men 800 Meter Run (14)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 5:10 PM
Run in Lanes

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Iowa Central FRAshenafi Hatte _________1

Drake SOGeorge Webb _________2

South Dakota SRJosh Prohaska _________3

South Dakota SRDylan Slaba _________4

Wichita Stat FRConnor Stine _________5

Mississippi SOJohn Dalton Rohr _________6

Arkansas SONoah Arrindell _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Barton CountAnthony Forrest _________1

SE Missouri FRJames Kosbar _________2

Missouri FRTaylor Stephen _________3

SE Missouri SODaniel Plunkett _________4

SIU-Edwardsv SOBenjamin Scamihorn _________5

Iowa Central FRTrayton Brooks _________6

SIU-Edwardsv JRJessy Glaub _________7

Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run Seeded (8)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 6:50 PM
Run in Lanes

Facility: 1:46.21 2009 Andrew Wheating

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Drake JRJames Saxton _________1

Oklahoma Sta FRTrenton Daniels _________2

Iowa Central SONoah Larsen _________3

South Dakota JRAlejandro Sanchez _________4

South Dakota FRCal Lawton _________5

Arkansas FRKyle Hosting _________6

Oklahoma Sta SORyan Wheatley _________7

SIU-Edwardsv SOMatthew O'Connor _________8
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John McDonnell Field

University of Arkansas --Fayetteville, AR

Meet Program

Event  25   Men 1500 Meter Run Seeded (10)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 7:35 PM
Facility: 3:35.84 1988 Joe Falcon

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Oklahoma Sta JRCraig Nowak _________1

Oklahoma Sta SOCerake Geberkidane _________2

Arkansas JRAndrew Pisechko _________3

SE Missouri JRMarc Maton _________4

Arkansas SRRyan Thomas _________5

Missouri SRSam Dickerson _________6

Oklahoma Sta JRLuis Martinez _________7

Oklahoma Sta JRBrigham Hedges _________8

Oklahoma Sta JRAnthoney Armstrong _________9

Tulsa JRSimon Greiner _________10

Event  53   Men 1500 Meter Run (24)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Iowa Central FROmer Almog _________1

Mississippi SOBrandon Harvey _________2

Missouri FRThomas George _________3

Missouri JRBrian Hernan _________4

Wichita Stat FRZack Penrod _________5

South Dakota FRKyle Burdick _________6

Missouri JRDan Roe _________7

Mississippi SOAbe Merinar _________8

Mississippi SOTaylor Caldwell _________9

SE Missouri SODaniel Plunkett _________10

Tulsa SOAdam Roderique _________11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
South Dakota SRDylan Slaba _________1

Iowa Central SODenzel Fogg _________2

Unattached NAJoshua Yeager _________3

Tulsa SODallas Elmore _________4

SE Missouri FRJames Kosbar _________5

Tulsa FRBryan Corbaz _________6

SIU-Edwardsv SOBenjamin Scamihorn _________7

Iowa Central FRKarim Achengli _________8

Iowa Central FRAlexander Jackson _________9

Wichita Stat SOAustin Sturdy _________10

Tulsa SOJohn Esswein _________11

Iowa Central FRAbel Ketema _________12

Wichita Stat SOKyle Larkin _________13

Event  27   Men 3000 Meter Run (24)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 7:10 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Missouri JRMarc Dubrick _________1

Missouri JROllie Lockley _________2

Wichita Stat JRBrady Johnson _________3

Tulsa SOEllis Coon _________4

Tulsa FRBraydon Rennie _________5

Wichita Stat SRPaul Raymond _________6

SIU-Edwardsv JRKeith Meyer _________7

Tulsa SOAdam Roderique _________8

Missouri FRPatrick Kearns _________9

Iowa Central FRKarim Achengli _________10

Iowa Central SODenzel Fogg _________11

South Dakota SRGrant VanKeulen _________12

Tulsa FRStuart McNutt _________13

SIU-Edwardsv SRLuke Padesky _________14

Wichita Stat FRDray Carson _________15

SE Missouri SRCraig Munie _________16

SE Missouri SONathan Cook _________17

Wichita Stat SOJoe Harter _________18

Missouri JRTim Johnson _________19

SIU-Edwardsv SOTyler Owens _________20

South Dakota FRConnor Haaland _________21

SE Missouri JRJaime Zarate Sada _________22

SIU-Edwardsv SOAnthony Holshouser _________23

Tulsa FRSteven Salvano _________24

Event  29   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (22)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 4:25 PM
Facility: 13.18 2014 Aleec Harris

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
SIU-Edwardsv SODalton Oakes _________3

Wichita Stat FRKaden Griffin _________4

Iowa Central FROlajuwon Cawthon _________5

Iowa Central FRJared Seay _________6

Iowa Central FRAshley Bailey _________7

Wichita Stat SOHunter Veith _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Barton CountLouis Rivers _________2

Drake SODominic Lombardi _________3

Iowa Central FRKevin Rainey _________4

Wichita Stat FRAJ Stephens _________5

Iowa Central SOKion Joseph _________6

Drake SOHudson Priebe _________7

Wichita Stat JRTyler Knight _________8
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Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  29   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (22))
Iowa Central SOSydne Davis _________1

Arkansas SOKemar Mowatt _________2

Barton CountJermaine Jones _________3

Missouri FRCharles Graham Jr. _________4

Iowa Central FREdward Anderson _________5

Arkansas SOLarry Donald _________6

Wichita Stat JRJacob James _________7

Arkansas SODavon Anderson _________8

UnattachedAaron Willmore _________9

Event  30   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (15)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 6:00 PM
Facility: 48.47 2009 Jeshua Anderson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Iowa Central FRAshley Bailey _________2

Iowa Central FRCameron Crosser _________3

Barton CountJermaine Jones _________4

Arkansas Bap SOJarek Turner _________5

Drake SODominic Lombardi _________6

SIU-Edwardsv SOJustin Agustin _________7

Barton CountKevin Turner _________8

Mississippi FRD'Marcus Barnes _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Iowa Central SOKion Joseph _________3

Drake SOHudson Priebe _________4

Missouri JRJerrad Mason _________5

Unattached NALaRon Bennett _________6

Barton Count SRKadeem Williams _________7

Iowa Central SOSydne Davis _________8

Iowa Central FREdward Anderson _________9

Event  26   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase (6)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 3:15 PM
Facility: 8:29.16 2002 Daniel Lincoln

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mississippi SOBrandon Harvey _________1

Tulsa SOIsaac Dobos _________2

Barton Count FRDevyn Broterton _________3

SIU-Edwardsv JRScott Woodard _________4

Wichita Stat FRNathan Wickoren _________5

SE Missouri SRJace Mortimer _________6

Event  31   Men 4x100 Meter Relay (10)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 3:40 PM
Facility: 38.51 2009 Texas A&M

Howell, Phiri, Dykes, Oliver

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Drake _________4

Wichita Stat _________5

BIowa Central _________6

BMissouri _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BArkansas _________3

Iowa Central _________4

Arkansas _________5

Oklahoma Sta _________6

Missouri _________7

Barton Count _________8

Event  32   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (12)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 8:00 PM
Facility: 2:59.99 2009 Florida State

Williams, K.Borlee, Clark, J. Borlee

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BMissouri _________3

BIowa Central _________4

Mississippi _________5

Wichita Stat _________6

BTulsa _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Oklahoma Sta _________3

Missouri _________4

Arkansas _________5

Barton Count _________6

Tulsa _________7

Iowa Central _________8

South Dakota _________9

Event  33   Men High Jump (8)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 6:00 PM
Progression:

Facility: 7-05.75 1994 Ray Doakes, R. Jenkins

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SE Missouri FRDalton Huffman _________1

Drake FRForest Moses _________2

Oklahoma Sta FRReid Joyner _________3

Drake JRRyan Cook _________4

Arkansas JRAlex Campbell _________5

Wichita Stat SOAustin Chippeaux _________6

SIU-Edwardsv JRJulian Harvey _________7

Iowa Central FRJah-Nhai Perinchief _________8
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Event  34   Men Pole Vault (11)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 6:00 PM
Progression:

Facility: 19-00.25 1994 Lawrence Johnson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SE Missouri SOTyler Jourdan _________1

Missouri FRLuke Darrough _________2

Wichita Stat FRZach Kudlinski _________3

Mississippi JRBarclay Angle _________4

Wichita Stat SRAndrew Pope _________5

Wichita Stat FRHayden Bugner _________6

Wichita Stat JRTyler Knight _________7

SE Missouri FRDylan Rush _________8

Wichita Stat JRChris Peters _________9

Missouri FRMatthew Ludwig _________10

Central MissouriCole Phillips _________11

Event  35   Men Long Jump (27)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 27-04.75 1994 Erick Walder

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Iowa Central FRZac Daniels _________1

Oklahoma Sta FRMicah Kee _________2

Drake SOJohnathan Osifuye-White _________3

Tulsa FRKyle McLaughlin _________4

SE Missouri FRTre Curry _________5

Barton CountAlfredo Smith _________6

Mississippi FRConnor Harris _________7

Wichita Stat SRShazz Michael Lindo _________8

SE Missouri JRChris Martin _________9

Missouri SRTony Carodine _________10

Arkansas JRTrae Carey _________11

Iowa Central FRJah-Nhai Perinchief _________12

Iowa Central FRKevin Smith _________13

Wichita Stat SOHunter Veith _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Arkansas SORubin Owens _________1

Oklahoma Sta SOArlando Brewer-Johnson _________2

Oklahoma Sta JRSimon Imagbe _________3

Missouri SOJohn Warren _________4

Tulsa SOPaul Akintade _________5

Wichita Stat JRTate Annis _________6

Arkansas SOBrandon Workman _________7

Oklahoma Sta FRJacob Fincham-Dukes _________8

Barton CountDenroc Dixon _________9

Arkansas JRKurt Jenner _________10

Iowa Central FROdaine Lewis _________11

Wichita Stat FRJared Belardo _________12

SIU-Edwardsv JRJulian Harvey _________13

Event  36   Men Triple Jump (21)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 6:30 PM
Facility: 56-06.75 2009 Will Claye

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Iowa Central FRTrayton Brooks _________1

Iowa Central SOElijah Ingram _________2

Iowa Central FRZac Daniels _________3

Iowa Central FRAlphonso Carter _________4

Iowa Central SOVictor Ogeka _________5

SE Missouri FRTre Curry _________6

Oklahoma Sta FRMicah Kee _________7

Arkansas JRTrae Carey _________8

SIU-Edwardsv JREzekiel Clerk _________9

SIU-Edwardsv JRMladen Hristov _________10

Wichita Stat SOHunter Veith _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wichita Stat FRKaden Griffin _________1

Drake SOJohnathan Osifuye-White _________2

SE Missouri SOAbayomi Akinmoladun _________3

Tulsa SOPaul Akintade _________4

Barton CountAdama Mbye _________5

Wichita Stat SRShazz Michael Lindo _________6

Arkansas SORubin Owens _________7

Missouri SRTony Carodine _________8

Missouri SOJohn Warren _________9

Wichita Stat FRJared Belardo _________10

Event  37   Men Shot Put (22)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 12:30 PM
Facility: 68-07.25 2009 Ryan Whiting

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Missouri SRSer Whitaker _________1

Unattached NAJonathon Chapman _________2

Iowa Central FRKirk Sneed _________3

SE Missouri FRStephen Zagurski _________4

SIU-Edwardsv SOAlec Dutton _________5

Iowa Central SOChance Tatman _________6

Iowa Central FRMalek Evans _________7

SIU-Edwardsv SRGreg Block _________8

Tulsa SRAlex Lybarger _________9

Drake FRRyan Lemke _________10

Arkansas FRErich Sullins _________11
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  37   Men Shot Put (22))
Missouri FRAvery Carter _________1

SIU-Edwardsv SOMartinus Mitchell _________2

Barton CountStevon Crooks _________3

Missouri FRWill Fife _________4

Arkansas FRSam Kempka _________5

Arkansas FRJeff Rogers _________6

Iowa Central SOBrian Williams _________7

Arkansas JRDevin Randall _________8

Iowa Central FRSterling Mungro _________9

Iowa Central SOJamal Whittaker _________10

SE Missouri SRKevin Farley _________11

Event  38   Men Discus Throw (28)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 6:30 PM
Facility: 201-10 2009 Martin Maric

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Drake FRRyan Lemke _________1

Iowa Central FRKirk Sneed _________2

Iowa Central FRShelmund Mercalina _________3

SIU-Edwardsv JRCaleb Seagren _________4

SIU-Edwardsv FRNick Matthews _________5

Drake SOMichael Dolan _________6

SE Missouri FRStephen Zagurski _________7

SIU-Edwardsv SOAlec Dutton _________8

Tulsa SRAlex Lybarger _________9

Missouri FRWill Fife _________10

Iowa Central FRSterling Mungro _________11

Iowa Central FRMalek Evans _________12

Barton CountDonald Daley _________13

Barton CountStevon Crooks _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Missouri FRAvery Carter _________1

Barton CountRicky Nelson _________2

SIU-Edwardsv SOMartinus Mitchell _________3

Arkansas FRJeff Rogers _________4

Arkansas FRSam Kempka _________5

Missouri JRTanner Buschmann _________6

Barton CountRomario Antoine _________7

SE Missouri SRJason Walker _________8

Arkansas FRErich Sullins _________9

Iowa Central SOBrian Williams _________10

Mississippi JRKevin Conway _________11

SE Missouri SRKevin Farley _________12

Arkansas JRDevin Randall _________13

Iowa Central SOJamal Whittaker _________14

Event  39   Men Hammer Throw (31)

Friday 3/25/2016 - 6:00 PM
Facility: 239-10 2008 Cory Martin

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Iowa Central FRMalek Evans _________1

Arkansas FRSam Kempka _________2

Unattached NAJonathon Chapman _________3

Iowa Central FRSterling Mungro _________4

Arkansas FRErich Sullins _________5

Arkansas FRJeff Rogers _________6

Iowa Central FRShelmund Mercalina _________7

Iowa Central FRKirk Sneed _________8

Iowa Central SOChance Tatman _________9

SIU-Edwardsv SOAlec Dutton _________10

Barton CountTyler Patterson _________11

Iowa Central SOBrian Williams _________12

Missouri JRSean Harrell _________13

Drake SOMichael Dolan _________14

Arkansas JRDevin Randall _________15

Barton CountRicky Nelson _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Missouri JRTanner Buschmann _________1

Missouri FRAvery Carter _________2

SE Missouri FRStephen Zagurski _________3

Iowa Central SOJamal Whittaker _________4

SE Missouri SRJason Walker _________5

Barton CountDonald Daley _________6

Missouri SRNicholas Sublett _________7

SIU-Edwardsv FRNick Matthews _________8

SIU-Edwardsv SRGreg Block _________9

Missouri JRAhren Bohanan _________10

Tulsa SRAlex Lybarger _________11

Mississippi JRKevin Conway _________12

SE Missouri SRKevin Farley _________13

Mississippi SRNathan Loe _________14

Mississippi SODempsey McGuigan _________15

Event  40   Men Javelin Throw (10)

Saturday 3/26/2016 - 2:30 PM
Facility: 268-04 2009 Chris Hill

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oklahoma Sta FRSean Casey _________1

Oklahoma Sta FRWesley Hallof _________2

SIU-Edwardsv FRNick Matthews _________3

SE Missouri FRAndrew Ryan _________4

Barton CountTyler Patterson _________5

Drake JRDavid Silkman _________6

Arkansas SOAlex Springer _________7

Arkansas JRAndrew Henn _________8

Missouri SOAlex Pascal _________9

Missouri JRReinhard Van Zyl _________10
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Event  42   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash (13)

Friday 3/25/2016 - 12:10 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
SE Missouri FRChristopher Davis Jr. _________2

Central MissouriHassan Ilyas _________3

Central MissouriElias Roelfsema _________4

SE Missouri JRDuncan Ross _________5

Oklahoma Sta FRDonovan Nunley _________6

Central MissouriBlake Seitz _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Iowa Central SODaquarius Hollis _________2

Arkansas SRLane Austell _________3

Arkansas JRBrad Culp _________4

Oklahoma Sta SOCole Verble _________5

Arkansas JRDerek Jacobus _________6

UnattachedKurtis Brondyke _________7

UnattachedTerry Prentice _________8

Event  42   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash (13)

Friday 3/25/2016 - 12:10 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
SE Missouri FRChristopher Davis Jr. _________2

SE Missouri JRDuncan Ross _________3

Central MissouriHassan Ilyas _________4

Central MissouriBlake Seitz _________5

Oklahoma Sta FRDonovan Nunley _________6

Central MissouriElias Roelfsema _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UnattachedTerry Prentice _________2

Arkansas SRLane Austell _________3

Arkansas JRBrad Culp _________4

Iowa Central SODaquarius Hollis _________5

Oklahoma Sta SOCole Verble _________6

Arkansas JRDerek Jacobus _________7

UnattachedKurtis Brondyke _________8

Event  42   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump (13)

Friday 3/25/2016 - 12:10 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Central MissouriBlake Seitz _________1

UnattachedKurtis Brondyke _________2

Iowa Central SODaquarius Hollis _________3

SE Missouri JRDuncan Ross _________4

Oklahoma Sta SOCole Verble _________5

Arkansas SRLane Austell _________6

SE Missouri FRChristopher Davis Jr. _________7

Arkansas JRDerek Jacobus _________8

Oklahoma Sta FRDonovan Nunley _________9

Central MissouriHassan Ilyas _________10

Central MissouriElias Roelfsema _________11

Arkansas JRBrad Culp _________12

UnattachedTerry Prentice _________13

Event  42   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump (13)

Friday 3/25/2016 - 12:10 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SE Missouri JRDuncan Ross _________1

Oklahoma Sta FRDonovan Nunley _________2

Arkansas SRLane Austell _________3

UnattachedTerry Prentice _________4

Central MissouriBlake Seitz _________5

Oklahoma Sta SOCole Verble _________6

SE Missouri FRChristopher Davis Jr. _________7

UnattachedKurtis Brondyke _________8

Arkansas JRDerek Jacobus _________9

Central MissouriElias Roelfsema _________10

Arkansas JRBrad Culp _________11

Central MissouriHassan Ilyas _________12

Iowa Central SODaquarius Hollis _________13

Event  42   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put (13)

Friday 3/25/2016 - 12:10 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedTerry Prentice _________1

Arkansas SRLane Austell _________2

Central MissouriElias Roelfsema _________3

SE Missouri FRChristopher Davis Jr. _________4

Oklahoma Sta SOCole Verble _________5

Iowa Central SODaquarius Hollis _________6

Arkansas JRBrad Culp _________7

Central MissouriBlake Seitz _________8

Central MissouriHassan Ilyas _________9

SE Missouri JRDuncan Ross _________10

Arkansas JRDerek Jacobus _________11

UnattachedKurtis Brondyke _________12

Oklahoma Sta FRDonovan Nunley _________13


